Race Date
November 04, 2023

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Hill Tigers
Team Score (places): 64
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2293

Jack Miller

Owen Shokrian
Iverson Wang

Jorge Gutierrez Hinojosa
Ethan Heintz
Sebastian Montiel
Harry Friberg

Ethan Johnson
Gavyn Webster
Christopher Carruth
Christopher Cardenas
Elias Stuckey
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Team - Lopez
Team Score (places): 91

2461
2462
2463
2464
2466
2465
2467
2469

Gabriel Fierro
Johnny Sherman
Alex Hibberd
Cole Shoaf
William Forinash
Caleb Newton
John Merkel
David Zhao
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Team - Tejeda
Team Score (places): 102

2078
2076
2073
2074
2075
2077
2089
2079

Brett Packard
Daniel Gonzalez
Wei Chiang
Ryan Ellis

David Farias
Gabriel Idnay
Blake Jackson
Carson Schwab
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Team - Nimitz
Team Score (places): 106

1 2232 Yohannes Solomon 8

VFP V Fit Productions  www.Vfitproductions.com

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:48.87
5 5 13:13.50 13:13.50 0:00.00
6 11 13:17.44 26:30.94 0:03.94
9 20 13:31.44 40:02.38 0:17.94
20 40 14:21.56 54:23.94 1:08.06
24 64 14:40.43 1:09:04.37 1:26.93
(29) (93) 15:09.83 1:24:14.20  1:56.33
(42) (135) 15:49.39 1:40:03.59 2:35.89
More Than 7 15:53.12 1:55:56.71 2:39.62
More Than 7 15:59.22 2:11:55.93 2:45.72
More Than 7 16:02.69 2:27:58.62 2:49.19
More Than 7 16:15.00 2:44:13.62 3:01.50
More Than 7 18:49.13 3:03:02.75 5:35.63
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:13.37
3 3 13:09.87 13:09.87 0:00.00
15 18 13:53.50 27:03.37 0:43.63
18 36 14:06.50 41:09.87 0:56.63
25 61 14:45.28 55:55.15 1:35.41
30 91 15:11.68 1:11:06.83 2:01.81
(43) (134) 15:52.48 1:26:59.31  2:42.61
(46) (180) 15:57.22 1:42:56.53  2:47.35
More Than 7 16:10.65 1:59:07.18 3:00.78
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:11.09
2 2 12:24.71 12:24.71 0:00.00
7 9 13:20.68 25:45.39 0:55.97
8 17 13:26.13 39:11.52 1:01.42
40 57 15:47.76 54:59.28 3:23.05
45 102 15:56.18 1:10:55.46 3:31.47
(51) (153) 16:19.99 1:27:15.45  3:55.28
(64) (217) 17:12.73 1:44:28.18  4:48.02
More Than 7 17:13.26 2:01:41.44 4:48.55
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:18.64
1 1 12:23.23 12:23.23 0:00.00
1 11/04/2023 10:16:30



Race Date
November 04, 2023

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Nimitz
Team Score (places): 106

2227
2228
2231
2230

A.J. Fox

Ryder Luetkenhaus
Isaiah Montelongo
Kellen Mclaughlin
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Team - Harris
Team Score (places): 150

2092
2095
2090
2091
2094
2096
2093

Branden Pryor
Gabriel Sotelo
Christian Rivas
Landis Choates
Josiah Garay
Ladd Sauceda
Peyton Fernandez
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Team - Krueger
Team Score (places): 168

2125
2140
2127
2128
2126

Jaxson Queen
Sebastian Cortez
Brayden Ducote
Armando Duenas
Vincent Marriott
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Team - Driscoll
Team Score (places): 173

2164
2163
2166
2159
2161
2162
2160
2165

Lorenzo Ramirez

Santiago Odio

Gavin Demers

Quinton Walker

Jacob Lopez

JJ Rodriguez

Brenson Andrick-Tennyson
Adam Juarez
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Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): 179

1 2047 Kashious Keams 8

VFP V Fit Productions  www.Vfitproductions.com

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:18.64
12 13 13:47.86  26:11.09 1:24.63
13 26 13:52.21  40:03.30 1:28.98
28 54 15:08.76  55:12.06 2:45.53
52 106 16:21.13 1:11:33.19 3:57.90
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:57.36
4 4 13:12.94  13:12.94 0:00.00
16 20 13:58.54  27:11.48 0:45.60
32 52 15:15.22  42:26.70 2:02.28
48 100 16:05.72  58:32.42 2:52.78
50 150 16:14.38 1:14:46.80 3:01.44
(62) (212) 17:09.76 1:31:56.56 3:56.82
(69) (281) 18:28.26 1:50:24.82 5:15.32
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:22.54
27 27 14:58.68  14:58.68 0:00.00
31 58 15:13.98  30:12.66 0:15.30
33 91 15:19.52  45:32.18 0:20.84
36 127 15:31.11 1:01:03.29 0:32.43
41 168 15:49.39 1:16:52.68 0:50.71
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:28.55
11 11 13:42.71 13:42.71 0:00.00
21 32 14:31.51  28:14.22 0:48.80
37 69 15:38.68  43:52.90 1:55.97
38 107 15:43.11  59:36.01 2:00.40
66 173 17:46.76 1:17:22.77 4:04.05
(68) (241) 18:09.26 1:35:32.03 4:26.55
(71) (312) 19:23.18 1:54:55.21 5:40.47
More Than 7 22:13.36 2:17:08.57 8:30.65
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:23.98
17 17 14:02.28  14:02.28 0:00.00
2 11/04/2023 10:16:31



Race Date

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship

November 04, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): 179

2044
2049
2045
2051
2046
2050
2053
2052
2048
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Preston Hopkins
Owen Neve

Dylan Hutchinson
Jackson Turner
Lucas Jackson
Salvatore Piacquadio
Landon Zakarauskas
William Watson-Fears
Timofey Kuznetsov

Team - Bradley MS
Team Score (places): 186

2386
2387
2390
2388
2389
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Isaiah Daniels
Wyatt David
Connor Pattison
Jayden Yuen
Zachary Wilson

Team - WOOD
Team Score (places): 235

2328
2331
2326
2332
2333
2330
2325
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Ethan Ramos

Isaiah Moton

Jayden Harrod
Easton Turneseck
Sebastian Valenzuela
Claussen Logan
Tyler Guffey

Team - Jackson MS
Team Score (places): 255

2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
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James Gonzalez
Santiago Rivas
Luke Visosky
Braden Witt
Tristan Ingram

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:54.95
1:19.89
1:58.17
2:35.48
3:07.98
3:17.47
4:21.98
5:30.89
7:22.49

0:00.00
0:38.32
2:16.79
2:48.03
3:22.09

0:00.00
1:06.21
2:00.50
2:17.00
2:20.25
2:31.12
5:19.59

0:00.00
1:28.61
1:58.02
2:14.61
5:36.62

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:23.98
8 26 43 14:57.23 28:59.51
8 34 77 15:22.17 44:21.68
8 47 124 16:00.45 1:00:22.13
8 55 179 16:37.76 1:16:59.89
8 (63) (242) 17:10.26 1:34:10.15
8 (65) (307) 17:19.75 1:51:29.90
8 More Than 7 18:24.26 2:09:54.16
8 More Than 7 19:33.17 2:29:27.33
8 More Than 7 21:24.77 2:50:52.10
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:27.22
8 10 10 13:38.17 13:38.17
8 19 29 14:16.49 27:54.66
8 44 73 15:54.96  43:49.62
8 53 126 16:26.20 1:00:15.82
8 60 186 17:00.26 1:17:16.08
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:11.05
8 23 23 14:38.26 14:38.26
8 39 62 15:44.47 30:22.73
8 56 118 16:38.76  47:01.49
8 58 176 16:55.26 1:03:56.75
8 59 235 16:58.51 1:20:55.26
8 (61) (296) 17:09.38 1:38:04.64
8 (72) (368) 19:57.85 1:58:02.49
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 16:53.22
8 22 22 14:37.65 14:37.65
8 49 71 16:06.26 30:43.91
8 54 125 16:35.67 47:19.58
8 57 182 16:52.26 1:04:11.84
8 73 255 20:14.27 1:24:26.11
3
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Race Date

November 04, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 260

2027
2024
2025
2026
2023
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West Anderson
Jarrell Charles
Joelee Reese
Taner Basci
Brandon Muegerza

Team - Ed White
Team Score (places): Inc.

2392
2393
2396
2394

A WDN PR

CAYMAN BREEZE
SANTIAGO PENA
ANDREW TROILO
JUDE ELLIOTT

Team - Garner
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2181

Van Cook

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 17:22.37
8 14 14 13:52.75 13:52.75 0:00.00
8 35 49 15:29.84  29:22.59 1:37.09
8 67 116 17:54.26  47:16.85 4:01.51
8 70 186 19:18.77 1:06:35.62 5:26.02
8 74 260 20:16.21 1:26:51.83 6:23.46
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 14:12.37 14:12.37 0:00.00
8 Less Than 5 16:39.76  30:52.13 2:27.39
8 Less Than 5 17:27.19  48:19.32 3:14.82
8 Less Than 5 18:58.77 1:07:18.09 4:46.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 16:43.50 16:43.50 0:00.00
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